
Galleries, Museums & Library 
ART WORKS GALLERY

3741 Sixth Street • Contact: (951) 683-1279

BACK TO THE GRIND / UNDER THE GRIND GALLERY
3575 University Avenue • Contact: (951) 784-0800

CALIFORNIA BAPTIST UNIVERSITY ART STUDIO
3737 Main Street, Suite 101

CENTER FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE AND CIVIL LIBERTIES
3855 Market Street • Contact: (951) 222-8846

DIVISION 9 GALLERY
3850 Lemon Street • Contact Cosme Cordova: (951) 965-4392

DOWNTOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY
3581 Mission Inn Avenue  - Contact (951) 826-5201

GOPA - GALLERY OF PROGRESSIVE ART
3595 University Avenue, Suite A   - Contact (909) 561-2487

INLANDIA INSTITUTE
www.inlandiainstitute.org • Contact (951) 369-1564

LIFE ARTS STUDIOS
3485 University Avenue • Contact: (951) 784-5849

MISSION INN MUSEUM
3696 Main Street • Contact: (951) 788-9556

THE PEOPLE’S GALLERY
3643 University Avenue, Upstairs • Contact: (951) 640-1899

Studio 1 - Sablak Studio
Studio 2 - Irvin Guzman • Studio 3 - Traci Hendrix

Studio 7, 9 & 10 - Semic Fine Art

RIVERSIDE ART MUSEUM
3425 Mission Inn Avenue • Contact: (951) 684-7111

RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY ARTS ASSOCIATION
3860 Lemon Street • Contact: (951) 682-6737

RIVERSIDE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM
3580 Mission Inn Avenue • Contact: (951) 826-5273

UCR ARTSBLOCK
California Museum of Photography 

3824 Main St. • (951) 784-FOTO
Culver Center of the Arts / Sweeney Art Gallery

3834 Main Street • (951) 827-3755

Library & Museum Events
Main Library

Info at www.riversideca.gov/library or 951-826-5201     
Wednesday, July 1 

TEEN GAMING CLUB AT 4 PM
Wednesday, July 8

TEEN CRAFT - COMIC BOOK BOWLS AT 7 PM 
Thursday, July 9

MUSIC WITH JAZZY ASH AT 3:30 PM 
Sunday, July 12 

MOVIE: DESPICABLE ME (PG) AT 2 PM
Thursday, July 16 

RIVERSIDE ARTS ACADEMY SHOWCASE AT 3:30 PM
Wednesday, July 22

TEEN SUPERHEROES PARTY AT 4 PM
Sunday, July 26

MOVIE: DESPICABLE ME 2 (PG) AT 2 PM
Thursday, July 30

THOR’S REPTILE FAMILY AT 3:30 PM 
 

Metropolitan Museum 
Info at www.riversideca.gov/museum or 951-826-5273     

Thursday, July 2
NEW “CHASING THE SUN: RIVERSIDE PHOTOGRAPHERS, 1880-1930” 

(Second Floor Gallery) at 6 pm.
Wednesday, July 15

DISCOVERY DAY: MINERALS AT 1:30-4:30 PM

Riverside Live 
Fox Performing Arts Center

 Info at www.foxriversidelive.com or 951-779-9804
Tuesday, July 7

ROB THOMAS, PLAIN WHITE T’S AT 6:30 PM 
Saturday, July 11

BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY’S
RIVERSIDE MOVIE SERIES AT 6 PM

Sunday, July 19
AN EVENING WITH LYLE LOVETT  

AND HIS LARGE BAND AT 6:30 PM
Saturday, July 25

HOW TO MARRY A MILLIONAIRE
RIVERSIDE MOVIE SERIES AT 6 PM 

Monday, July 27
STEPHEN STILLS AT 6:30 PM

Special Events
Every Saturday

DOWNTOWN FARMERS MARKET
8 am to 1 pm on Main Street between 6th and 5th Street 

For info 951-826-2434
Thursday, July 2

RIVERSIDE ARTS WALK
6 pm at Art Park, downtown museums & art galleries

Info at www.riversideculturalconsortium.org or 951-682-6737
Saturday, July 4

FRONT ROW FIREWORKS
Evergreen Cemetery 

Info at www.riversideca.gov or 951-826-2000
Thursday, July 9

MOVIES ON MAIN: THE BOX TROLLS
Civic Plaza 

Activities begin at 7 pm, movie begins at dusk
Thursday, July 16

MOVIES ON MAIN: THE LEGO MOVIE
 Civic Plaza

Activities begin at 7 pm, movie begins at dusk
Thursday, July 23 

MOVIES ON MAIN: BIG HERO 6
Civic Plaza

Activities begin at 7 pm, movie begins at dusk
Tuesday, July 7

Tuesday, July 14
Tuesday, July 21
Tuesday, July 28

CONCERTS AT CITY HALL
12 pm at Clock Tower at City Hall

Info at www.riversideca.gov or 951-826-2000
Tuesday, July 28th

RDP MONTHLY LUNCHEON
Noon at Mission Inn Hotel & Spa 

Info at www.riversidedowntown.org or 951-781-7335

UCR ARTSblock
Culver Center of the Arts

3834 Main Street
Info at http://culvercenter.ucr.edu/Film or 951-827-4787

Friday, July 10 at 7 pm
Saturday, June 11 at 3 pm and 7 pm

FILM SCREENING: ROAR
Friday, July 17 at 7 pm

Saturday, July 18 at 3pm and 7pm 
FILM SCREENING: LEVIATHAN 

Friday, July 24
Saturday, July 25 at 3 pm and 7 pm

FILM SCREENING: THE WRECKING CREW
Friday, July 31 at 7 pm

FILM SCREENING: GETT: THE TRIAL OF VIVIANE AMSALEM
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